

GUIDE





What is a RAVE?

An unsolicited acknowledgement of CCSD employees who have demonstrated excellence in character, performance, and service. RAVE's are submitted online via the CCSD Team Engagement website.

01

Nominate at: engage.ccsd.net/ravereview/

Core Values

CCSD's seven Core Values are High Expectations, Integrity, Accountability, Customer Service, Communication, Innovation, and Equity.

Who is eligible?

Any CCSD employee who goes above and beyond and exemplifies CCSD's core values. All RAVE recipients receive a certificate with the corresponding Core Value that has been exemplified.

03

02

Celebration

Show your nominee some love! We suggest reading their RAVE out loud during your next all-staff meeting and thanking them for a job well done. Feel free to add any celebratory efforts to make the moment special.

Incentives

Every nominee is eligible to win the monthly prize.
Nominees who collect submissions for all seven
Core Values receive a
Challenge Coin.

04

Thank You

Thank you for helping recognize deserving CCSD employees!

Ouestions? Contact: 702-799-0303